Image guided therapy
Azurion
Accessories
With Azurion
performance and
superior care become one
Azurion accessories
2

* Not compatible with OR tables
18
How to order
We strive to make your ordering experience with Philips
Healthcare easy and efficient. Please contact your
local service representative or the Philips Healthcare
commercial office for further assistance.
Part Number Accessory Name Azurion 3 F12
(722063)
Azurion 3 F15
(722064)
Azurion 7 F12
& 7 C12 (722078)
Azurion 7 F20 &
7 C20 (722079)
Azurion 7 B12/12
(722067)
Azurion 7 B20/12
& 7 B20/15
(722068)
FCV0246 Mattress*
FCV0510 Long cardio mattress*
FCV0247 Neuro mattress*
FCV0258 Arm support board*
NCVD092 Height-adjustable arm support*
FCV0248 Set of elbow supports*
NCVD093 Shoulder support board*
FCV0251 Head support*
FCV0706 Neuro head holder*
FCV0272 Neuro wedge*
FCV0250 Patient straps*
NCVA099 Ratchet compressor*
NCVA101 Peripheral X-ray filter
FCV0257 Drip stand*
FCV0816 Table accessory rail (EU version)*
FCV0817 Accessory rail + cable extension kit*
FCV0815 Additional table accessory rail
(US version)*
NCVC425 Table base accessory rail *
FCV0256 Table accessory rail clamps *
FCV0249 Table clamp*
FCV0252 Handgrip and clamp set*
FCV0271 Cerebral filter
FCV0628 Radiation shield
FCV0625 Table-mounted radiation shield
NCVA052 Exam light
NCVA082 Intercom
NCVD094 Pan handle*
NCVD097 DVD writer
19
© 2017 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
4522 991 28871  * JUL 2017